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Position

Transit Manager

Program Manager Il
Program Manager Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held

Special District

Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$126,750
$71,914
$68,785
$44,039
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$50,627
$41,240
$36,950
$19,586
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



