	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Transit Manager		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$126,750	\$50,627
2.	Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$71,914	\$41,240
3.	Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$68,785	\$36,950
4.	Administrative Assistant II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$44,039	\$19,586
5.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
6.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
7.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
8.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
9.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
10.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
11.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0